Standard Results Novice A - Regular
7/29/2016

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place

24003 Nena 69.18 2.125 1 2 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7/29/2016

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12201 Tutti Fruitti 42.04 3.378 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 72sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZAsmrse;FauILs E Score Place
16202 Redi 53.86 2.674 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20206 Mooz 29.39  5.002 o 0 0 0 O 100 1
20203 Primo 35.90 4.095 O 1 0 0 o0 95 2
20208 Cinch 58.00 2.534 2 0 0 0 0 90 3
20201 Stella - o 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20202 Buzz 30.34 4.845 o 0 0 2 o0 NQ
20205 Mandy 76.15 1.930 o 0 1 2 0 NQ
20211 Chelsea - o 0 o0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7/29/2016

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24201 Archer -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
7/29/2016

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12405 Eva 46.10 3.514 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12202 Esky 49.40 3.279 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12402 Maudie 85.22 1.901 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12403 Nori -- 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12404 Gator 69.60 2.328 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R %)urse;FauI}:s E Score Place
20209 Saban 7220 2.341 0 0 0 0 0 94 1
20401 Cassidy -- 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20402 Reyka 46.74 3.616 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
20403 Leo 53.43 3.163 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20404 Caper -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20405 Tessa 51.33 3.292 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20406 Ranger 61.71 2.739 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/29/2016

24 inches Yardage: 169 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24403 Ozzie 50.85 3.324

24402 Triton -

Open - Regular

SCT 71 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 95 1
4 0 6 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/29/2016

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8601 Sadie 59.45 2.826

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12602 Simon 44.13 3.807
12603 Rico -
12604 Nessie 88.07 1.908
12605 Julie 56.22 2.988
12608 Oliver 79.60 2111
12606 Benz -

16 inches Yardage: 171yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16601 Cricket 52.50 3.257
16401 Jitter 45.40 3.767
16602 Gremlin --

w N o1 O |3

A O O X

SCT 72sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
w T F

w »r O O O
o O o o o
N B O O O

SCT 65 sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 1
1 0 0

O O O +»r Om

o O o m

Excellent - Regular

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place
100 1
Qs 0 NQ@s5 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
Qs1 NQs7 %Q 13
Score Place
100 1
NQ

NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/29/2016

16603 Triton 41.18 4.153 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16604 Baila 71.26  2.400 1 1 1 0 0 NQ

16605 Tootsie Pop 50.17 3.408 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16606 Michael 5473 3.124 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16609 Huey 50.80 3.366 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 61sec Qs 1 NQ@s10 %Q 9.1
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

20612 Loli 42.29 4.138 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20603 Pixie 55.49 3.154 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20604 Rigby 59.23 2.955 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

20605 TJ 63.22 2.768 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20606 Echo 59.68 2.932 4 3 1 5 0 NQ

20607 Vader -- 5 5 0 1 1 NQ

20610 Mike 4199 4.168 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

20611 Theo -- 3 2 0 2 1 NQ

20614 Goose 51.67 3.387 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

20615 Galveston 62.54 2.798 0 1 0 2 0 NQ

20616 Misty 48.65 3.597 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/29/2016

24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24603 Shadow 53.56 3.267 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24604 Rory 65.42 2.675 0 3 0 1 0 NQ
24607 Dylan 66.58 2.628 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/29/2016

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQs 6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\(l)urseTFauIth E Score Place
8806 Reba 58.36 2.879 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Zach 61.52 2731 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

8801 Stella 46.93 3.580 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Shine 57.46 2.924 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Cici 54.44 3.086 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Queeny 64.89 2.589 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Brio 52.56 3.196 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Midgie - i 1 0 o0 1 NQ
8810 Sally - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 8 NQs 11 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12820 Rudi 38.11 4.408 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Max 39.86 4.215 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Tag 40.60 4.138 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Bella 42.33  3.969 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12810 Brava 52.50 3.200 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Wyatt 52.81 3.181 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 ZiZiZ 52.85 3.179 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Tallulah 55.79 3.011 0 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Turbie 68.96 2.436 0 4 1 1 0 NQ
12801 Rhys 41.08 4.090 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Major 55.70 3.016 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/29/2016

12804 Tash -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
12809 Mini Cooper 43.71 3.844 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Rudi 55.06 3.051 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Brumby 61.44 2734 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Jett Racer 44,23 3.798 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Tater Tot 49.19 3.415 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Agnes 41.17 4.081 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Abby 61.61 2.727 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Shani -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12818 Encore -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 65sec Qs 7 NQs 16 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauILs E Score Place
16811 Polo 35.95 4.757 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Emily 4249 4.024 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 TJ 47.62 3.591 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16824 Randy 51.22 3.339 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Harley 51.77 3.303 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Robbie 53.38 3.203 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Rio 58.66 2.915 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Mac 53.32 3.207 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Gilly -- 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Cayenne 54.69 3.127 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Bling 60.04 2.848 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Mack 4515 3.787 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/29/2016

16810 Pica 51.51 3.320 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Spark 39.11 4.372 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
16813 Patty 40.71 4.200 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Hanna -- 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Kora 4557 3.752 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Darby 4951 3.454 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Shelly 57.93 2.952 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Roxy 48.65 3.515 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Gemma 47.60 3.592 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Ryann 58.19 2.939 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Caleb - 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 61sec Qs 12 NQs 37 %Q 24
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urse;FauILs E Score Place
20811 Kitt 39.25 4.459 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20807 Blade 40.20 4.353 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20859 Bolt 41.58 4.209 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20834 Spur 41.81 4.186 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20820 Cody 46.81 3.739 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Fable 48.46 3.611 0 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Izzy 48.74  3.590 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 MarJus 50.17 3.488 0 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Marti 5456 3.207 0 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Gemma 55.60 3.147 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Willow 59.11 2.961 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

7/29/2016

20849
20613
20803
20804
20805
20808
20809
20810
20812
20815
20816
20817
20819
20821
20822
20824
20826
20828
20832
20833
20836
20837
20839
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20846
20847
20848

Mia Dorata
Ocean
Porter
Savanna
Hana
Lana
Boo

Ink

Rev
Dexter
Meeka
Jackie-Blue
Josie
Kite
Paddy
Peak
Chance
Lola

Brio

Katy Muppet
Beatle
Tease
Kruz
Buzz
Ziva
Eddie
Bailey
Reba
Radler
Dune
Selby

59.96
41.45
44.64
48.85
59.86
57.17
38.23
56.84
49.50
39.13
51.00
54.26
54.11
57.78
34.60
43.57
42.38
60.85
58.90
41.03
65.53
56.00
48.09
50.38
47.21
38.76
50.72
44.32
49.99
48.76
42.21

2.919
4.222
3.920
3.582
2.923
3.061
4.578
3.079
3.535
4.472
3.431
3.225
3.234
3.029
5.058
4.017
4.129
2.876
2.971
4.265
2.671
3.125
3.639
3.474
3.707
4.515
3.450
3.949
3.501
3.589
4.146
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Master - Regular

100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/29/2016

20850 Aria 52.84 3.312 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Kelso -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20857 Eerie 4791 3.653 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20862 Ripley 55.57 3.149 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20865 Dui -- 2 2 0 0 1 NQ
20866 Edge 41.33 4.234 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Cliff 64.66 2.706 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Billy - - ABS
20854 Scarlett -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20856 Cookie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20823 Abbey - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 65sec Qs 9 NQs 14 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time yps R %&)urse;FauILs E Score Place
24806 Hoss 40.87 4.282 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24827 Autie 42.01 4.166 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Vibrant 43.86 3.990 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24829 Gabby 43.99 3.978 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Oorah 4414  3.965 0 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Oshie 46.59 3.756 0 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Tamora 48.61 3.600 0 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Luke 49.32 3.548 0 0 0 0 0 100
24830 Rafe 51.68 3.386 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Zef 51.12 3.423 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Fred 43.22 4.049 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/29/2016

24811
24813
24814
24815
24816
24817
24818
24819
24822
24824
24826
24828
24801
24809
24812
24820

Effen
Electra
Audi
Sasha
Harley
Keeper
Nanuk
Brie
Solei
Frankie
Rango
Rowdy
Airee
Athan
Cain

Hallie

40.70
50.38
66.20
62.38
60.25

4.300
3.474
2.644
2.805
2.905

2.786
4.921
2.386
4.711
3.663
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

7/29/2016

4inches Yardage: 142 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
4202 Quigley 61.23 2.319

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

8201 Wynona --

SCT 87 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

SCT 81 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 1

Novice - Preferred

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place

100 1

Qs 0 NQs1l %QO0

Score Place

NQ



Standard Results

7/29/2016

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8402 Danny --

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

16404 June 59.88 2.822

Open - Preferred

SCT 79 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F £ Score Place
1 0 1 0 NQ

SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7/29/2016

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place

12610 Cody 69.34 2.466 3 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
7/29/2016

4 inches

Armband Call Name
4801 Fly
4803 Bubbles

8inches

Armband Call Name
8815 Keefer
8817 Jet
8816 Napoleon
8818 Willow
8823 Marley
8825 Bode

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12831 Winston
12827 Mathilda

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

168 yds
Time yps
47.12 3.565
63.53 2.644

168 yds
Time yps
49.00 3.429
56.67 2.965
63.75 2.635
68.89 2.439
62.42 2.691
49.28 3.409

171 yds
Time yps
61.29 2.790
65.16 2.624

SCT 77 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0

SCT 72sec

Course Faults

R w T F
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 1 0 0
0 1 0 1
1 0 0 2
0 0 0 2
SCT 70 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Master - Preferred

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ

Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 2 NQsb5 %Q 29
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2016

12826 Brady 54.14 3.158 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Cinnamon 57.12 2.994 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12829 Stetson 47.03 3.636 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12830 Evan 5437 3.145 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
12832 Snickers 66.92 2.555 1 3 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 66 sec Qs 5 NQ@s3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\;)urseTFauIth E Score Place
16830 Zayla 46.91 3.731 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16837 Beatrice 4952 3.534 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16836 Scotty 50.12 3.492 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Maddy 50.29 3.480 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16832 Stella 56.42 3.102 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Khaos 43.43 4.029 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Lily 49.69 3.522 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
16835 Kiwi 46.31 3.779 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16838 Celine -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2016

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20870 Maggie 4497 3.891 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20618 Willie 56.66 3.089 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20871 Finn 59.27 2.953 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20872 Ace -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
20875 Elsa - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20880 Chance 63.81 2.743 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20881 Kaylee 50.82 3.444 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20883 Hank 63.09 2.774 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20873 Pearl -- - - - -- - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

7/29/2016
24 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24003 Nena 36.45 3.457 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/29/2016

16 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16202 Redi 55.27 2.244 3 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 42sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20206 Mooz 18.23 6.912 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Stella 22.78 5,531 0 0 0 0 100 2
20406 Ranger 41.57 3.031 1 0 0 0 95 3
20202 Buzz 27.99 4502 2 1 1 0 NQ
20205 Mandy 35.48 3.551 1 2 2 0 NQ
20208 Cinch 54.16 2.326 4 0 3 0 NQ
20405 Tessa 2414 5.220 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/29/2016

8inches

Armband Call Name
8601 Sadie

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12405 Eva
12402 Maudie
12202 Esky
12403 Nori
12404 Gator

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16605 Tootsie Pop
16606 Michael
16401 Jitter

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

132 yds
Time yps
46.22 2.856

132 yds
Time yps
26.89 4.909
44.26  2.982
31.64 4.172
51.35 2571
54,19 2.436

134 yds
Time yps
26.02 5.150
31.10 4.309
30.40 4.408

SCT 47 sec

R
1

Course Faults
w F

1 1

SCT 44 sec

w w o o o|=x

Course Faults
w F

0 0
0 0
1 0
2 1
0 1

SCT 41 sec

= O O X

Course Faults
w F

0 0
0 0
0 1

E
0

OO O O O OoOm

o O o m

Open - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ

Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Score Place
100 1
100 2

NQ



JWW Results

7/29/2016

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20603 Pixie
20604 Rigby
20401 Cassidy
20404 Caper

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24403 Ozzie

24201

Archer

Yardage: 137 yds

Time yps
33.50 4.090
26.97 5.080

Yardage: 137 yds

Time yps
36.97 3.706

Open - Regular

SCT 39sec Qs 2 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
1 0 0 0 95
2 1 2 0 NQ
3 1 3 0 NQ
SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults Score
R w F E
2 1 2 0 NQ
. ABS

%Q 50

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/29/2016
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12602 Simon 27.66 5.242 1 1 0 0 NQ
12603 Rico 35.24 4.115 3 3 6 0 NQ
12604 Nessie 51.41 2.820 3 0 0 0 NQ
12606 Benz - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16601 Cricket 33.39 4.492 0 0 0 0 100 1
16603 Triton -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 3 NQs9 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20402 Reyka 26.75 5.794 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 Primo 27.22 5.694 0 0 0 0 100 2
20209 Saban 42.75 3.626 0 0 0 0 97 3
20403 Leo 57.83 2.680 4 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/29/2016

20605 TJ 59.54 2.603 2 2 1 0 NQ

20606 Echo 30.88 5.019 0 0 2 0 NQ

20607 Vader 31.54 4914 1 1 1 0 NQ

20610 Mike 3416 4.537 1 1 3 0 NQ

20615 Galveston 31.21 4.966 0 1 1 0 NQ

20616 Misty 31.22 4.965 1 0 1 0 NQ

20846 Radler 30.85 5.024 1 0 1 0 NQ

20865 Dui 29.07 5.332 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24604 Rory 36.35 4.264 0 0 0 0 100 1

24402 Triton -- 2 2 1 1 NQ

24603 Shadow 41.36 3.748 3 2 4 0 NQ

24607 Dylan 40.69 3.809 4 0 4 0 NQ

24805 Oshie 36.57 4.238 0 0 2 0 NQ

24806 Hoss 35.39 4.380 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/2016

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8801 Stella 29.72 4.879 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 Queeny 36.44 3.979 0 0 0 0 100 2
8808 Zach 42.45 3.416 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Reba 42.69 3.397 0 0 0 0 100 4

8809 Cici 4485 3.233 4 3 1 0 NQ
8812 Brio 3422 4.237 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Midgie 35.65 4.067 3 2 2 0 NQ
8810 Sally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 45sec Qs 13 NQs 8 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fall:ults E Score Place
12801 Rhys 2715 5.341 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Max 2757 5.259 0 0 0 0 100 2
12601 Turbie 30.62 4.735 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Mini Cooper 31.02 4.674 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 Bella 31.63 4.584 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Tash 3296 4.399 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Jett Racer 34.05 4.258 0 0 0 0 100
12201 Tutti Fruitti 3471 4177 0 0 0 0 100
12608 Oliver 36.25 4.000 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Brava 36.85 3.935 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Tallulah 37.13 3.905 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Abby 39.83 3.640 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/2016

12802 Wyatt 41.43 3.500 0 0 0 0 100
12605 Julie 43.76 3.314 1 1 0 0 NQ
12806 Tag 30.46 4.760 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Rudi 50.87 2.850 2 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Ziziz 41.72 3.476 0 1 0 0 NQ
12816 Brumby 4570 3.173 0 1 0 0 NQ
12820 Rudi 27.90 5.197 0 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Tater Tot 30.12 4.814 0 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Agnes 28.92 5.014 1 1 0 0 NQ
12812 Shani -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12818 Encore -- - - - -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43sec Qs 10 NQs 16 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
16812 Spark 25.05 5.988 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Emily 27.48 5.459 0 0 0 0 100 2
16823 Caleb 28.21 5.317 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Ryann 29.01 5171 0 0 0 0 100 4
16807 Bling 30.64 4.896 0 0 0 0 100
16609 Huey 31.11 4.822 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Mack 32.33 4.640 0 0 0 0 100
16803 TJ 32.86 4.565 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Gemma 35.19 4.263 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Harley 41.84 3.585 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Gremlin 55.26 2.714 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/2016

16604 Baila 43.25 3.468 0 1 0 0 NQ
16801 Mac 35.93 4.175 0 2 1 0 NQ
16802 Gilly 4729 3.172 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Robbie 45.75 3.279 0 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Cayenne 50.28 2.983 1 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Pica 42.05 3.567 1 2 1 0 NQ
16811 Polo 26.28 5.708 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Patty 31.03 4.834 0 1 3 0 NQ
16814 Hanna 34.85 4.304 1 1 1 0 NQ
16815 Kora 28.56 5.252 0 1 3 0 NQ
16816 Darby 47.74 3.142 2 1 3 0 NQ
16817 Shelly 49.84 3.010 1 1 0 0 NQ
16819 Roxy 46.48 3.227 3 3 1 0 NQ
16824 Randy - 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Rio 45.69 3.283 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 41sec Qs 29 NQs 19 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
20857 Eerie 24.23 6.397 0 0 0 0 100 1
20826 Chance 2459 6.303 0 0 0 0 100 2
20822 Paddy 2549 6.081 0 0 0 0 100 3
20815 Dexter 26.38 5.876 0 0 0 0 100 4
20809 Boo 26.51 5.847 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Selby 26.66 5.814 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Blade 27.27 5.684 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

7/29/2016

20843
20803
20810
20812
20834
20841
20847
20804
20833
20850
20844
20862
20851
20829
20821
20836
20837
20868
20805
20817
20832
20849
20611
20612
20613
20614
20811
20816
20819
20820
20824

Eddie
Porter
Ink

Rev
Spur
Buzz
Dune
Savanna
Katy Muppet
Aria
Bailey
Ripley
Fable
MarJus
Kite
Beatle
Tease
lzzy
Hana
Jackie-Blue
Brio

Mia Dorata
Theo
Loli
Ocean
Goose
Kitt
Meeka
Josie
Cody
Peak

27.84
28.05
28.50
28.50
29.55
29.70
30.21
30.39
31.01
31.45
32.26
32.74
33.27
33.28
33.87
34.17
34.81
35.43
37.84
38.65
40.09
40.44
45.72
29.96
24.81
33.61
31.10
29.89
35.67
35.63
32.53

5.568
5.526
5.439
5.439
5.245
5.219
5.131
5.100
4.998
4.928
4.805
4.734
4.659
4.657
4.576
4.536
4.453
4.375
4.096
4.010
3.866
3.833
3.390
5.174
6.247
4.612
4.984
5.186
4.345
4.350
4.765

o r P P P P P P O O O O O O O O OO O 0O 0O 0O 0o o o o o o o o

R O O Bbr O O kP P OO O O O O O O OO0 O 0O 0O oo oo o o o o o o o

N b O O OO kP b OO O O OO0 O 0O OO0 OO0 oo o o o o o o o o o

O O O O O O O OO OO0 O O oo oo oo o o oo o o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/29/2016

20828 Lola 58.32 2.658 1 1 0 0 NQ
20839 Kruz 31.49 4.922 1 0 2 0 NQ
20842 Ziva 34.43 4.502 3 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Reba 32.63 4.750 1 1 1 0 NQ
20853 Kelso 3714 4.173 2 2 2 0 NQ
20855 Willow -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20859 Bolt 37.56 4.127 0 1 0 0 NQ
20864 Gemma 46.43 3.338 1 1 1 0 NQ
20866 Edge 28.89 5.365 1 1 2 0 NQ
20869 Cliff 38.11 4.067 0 1 0 0 NQ
20808 Lana -- - - - -- - ABS
20818 Billy - - e ABS
20854 Scarlett -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20856 Cookie - - ABS
20860 Marti - -- -- - - -- ABS
20823 Abbey - 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 13 NQs 8 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24811 Effen 26.33 5.887 0 0 0 0 100 1
24822 Solei 2743 5.651 0 0 0 0 100 2
24829 Gabby 30.35 5.107 0 0 0 0 100 3
24821 Luke 30.37 5.104 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Oorah 3211  4.827 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Fred 3250 4.769 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

7/29/2016
24804 Vibrant
24828 Rowdy
24818 Nanuk
24830 Rafe
24816 Harley
24815 Sasha
24824 Frankie
24803 Zef
24807 Tamora
24813 Electra
24814 Aud
24817 Keeper
24819 Brie
24826 Rango
24827 Autie
24801 Airee
24809 Athan
24812 Cain

24820

Hallie

33.26
33.39
35.12
36.68
38.30
38.32
41.61
40.41
41.77
34.10
41.23

40.83
29.41
35.20

4.660
4.642
4.413
4.226
4.047
4.045
3.725
3.836
3.711
4.545
3.759

3.796
5.270
4.403

P P O kP O N P O O O O O o o o

O N P O F P NP O O O O O o o

o o O OO P b OO O OC O O O O

O O O B O O O O O O o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



JWW Results

7/29/2016

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12820 Rudi
12809 Mini Cooper
12801 Rhys
12802 Wyatt
12806 Tag
12807 Bella
12813 Ziziz
12812 Shani

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16811 Polo
16820 Gemma
16609 Huey
16801 Mac
16802 Gilly
16810 Pica
16812 Spark
16816 Darby
16824 Randy
16825 Rio
16804 Robbie

16809 Mack

Time

35.97
40.21

52.18
45.17
41.58
51.09

Time

33.64
43.21
42.67
42.24
52.22
43.60
34.03

MCT 48 sec

Course Faults

O O P N B O OX
P P W R R O O
O O O B O O O
O O O O r O Om

MCT 45 sec

Course Faults

O B P B P O FLr N O O®X
O O W N B B N O O O
O O P B B N O O O O
O P O O O O O O O Om

Premier - Regular

NQs O

Score
100
100

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs O

Score
100
100

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS
ABS



JWW Results

7/29/2016
16814 Hanna

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20857 Eerie
20822 Paddy
20843 Eddie
20807 Blade
20810 Ink
20613 Ocean
20803 Porter
20811 Kitt
20819 Josie
20820 Cody
20826 Chance
20833 Katy Muppet
20836 Beatle
20848 Selby
20859 Bolt
20862 Ripley
20866 Edge
20868 Izzy
20809 Boo
20818 Billy

20839

Kruz

Time
31.07
34.66
35.01
35.65
37.43
38.53
37.28
41.74
44.04
48.80
41.10
40.80
44.67
42.18
45.58
44.01
36.62
46.30

Course Faults

MCT 40 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 1
0 2
0 0
0 2
3 5
0 0
0 2
1 2
1 0
0 0
1 3
0 0

F

o A O O O P ONMN O O O O PFL, O O O o o

O O O O O O O O O OO O o o o o o om

Premier - Regular

Qs O

ABS

NQs 0

Score
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

%Q

Place
1

2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
7/29/2016

20853 Kelso - - - - -- - ABS
24 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24829 Gabby 40.08 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24811 Effen 33.02 0 0 1 0 NQ
24814 Audi 50.35 0 3 0 0 NQ
24819 Brie 50.01 0 0 0 0 NQ
24822 Solei 33.20 0 1 0 0 NQ
24826 Rango 34.40 0 1 0 0 NQ
24827 Autie -- 4 2 1 0 NQ
24820 Hallie -- -- -~ -~ - -- ABS



JWW Results

7/29/2016

8inches

Armband
8201

12 inches

Armband
12205
12206

20 inches

Armband
20215

SCT 53sec

Course Faults

SCT 50 sec

Course Faults

SCT 50 sec

Course Faults

Novice - Preferred

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place
95 1

Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50

Score Place
95 1
NQ

Qs 0 NQsl1 %QO

Score Place
NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

7/29/2016
4 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4202 Quigley 4791 2.755 4 0 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
8402 Danny -- 3 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16404 June 32.37 4.232 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

7/29/2016

4inches Yardage: 145 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
4801 Fly 36.29 3.996

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8815 Keefer 35.02 4.140
8823 Marley 40.78 3.556
8816 Napoleon 50.75 2.857
8817 Jet 53.25 2.723
8819 Kooler 55.40 2.617
8825 Bode 43.48 3.335

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12829 Stetson 32.04 4.682
12830 Evan 35.37 4.241

12827 Mathilda 37.96 3.952

SCT 53sec
Course Faults
R w
1 1
SCT 50 sec
Course Faults
R w
0 0
0 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
SCT 48 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
0 0

Course Faults

=
3

F

= O O O O O

F

0
0
0

Master - Preferred

Qs 0

E
0

Qs 2

O O O O O o m

Qs 6

o O o m

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 4

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 2

Score
100
100
100

%Q 0

Place

%Q 33

Place

%Q 75

Place



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2016

12828 Cinnamon 41.88 3.582 0 0 0 0 100 4
12610 Cody 44.34  3.383 0 0 0 0 100
12831 Winston 45.61 3.289 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Brady 4491 3.340 1 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Snickers 46.34 3.237 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 5 NQ@s3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16830 Zayla 32.74 4.734 0 0 0 0 100 1
16836 Scotty 35.62 4.351 0 0 0 0 100 2
16837 Beatrice 36.45 4.252 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Maddy 36.70 4.223 0 0 0 0 100 4
16832 Stella 36.80 4.212 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Charlie 39.36 3.938 2 1 2 0 NQ
16833 Lily 35.76 4.334 2 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Kiwi 33.02 4.694 1 1 0 0 NQ
16827 Khaos -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/29/2016

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 6 NQs1 %Q 86
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20870 Maggie 30.24 5.126 0 0 0 0 100 1
20883 Hank 33.51 4.625 0 0 0 0 100 2
20881 Kaylee 37.46 4.138 0 0 0 0 100 3
20880 Chance 37.46 4.138 0 0 0 0 100 4
20618 Willie 42.60 3.638 0 0 0 0 100
20871 Finn 46.84 3.309 0 0 0 0 100
20875 Elsa 65.77 2.357 0 0 0 0 NQ
20872 Ace -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20873 Pearl - -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

7/29/2016
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8817 Jet -- 0 0 0 0 NQ
8825 Bode 51.05 0 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12830 Evan -- 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse Fallzults £ Score Place
16832 Stella --

- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
7/29/2016

20 inches MCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q

Course Faults
R w F E

20870 Maggie -- -- - - - - ABS

Armband Call Name Time Score Place



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/29/2016
8inches MCT 32.86 sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time C\i\(l)urseFFauItEs Points Place
8813 Midgie 32.86 0 0 0 10 1
8811 Queeny 38.32 0 0 0 8
8806 Reba 50.16 1 1 0 NQ
8809 Cici 35.42 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.86 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 .00 4
Truncated time <= 55 .00 3
Truncated time <= 59.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches MCT 27.71 sec Qs 6 NQs9 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time C\?\?urselz:FaultEs Points Place
12820 Rudi 27.71 0 0 0 10 1
12602 Simon 28.07 0 0 0 9
12801 Rhys 29.34 0 0 0 9
12807 Bella 33.04 0 0 0 8
12809 Mini Cooper 33.59 0 0 0 8
12825 Abby 44.58 0 0 0 4
12204 LuLu 46.99 1 1 0 NQ
12403 Nori 36.91 1 1 0 NQ
12601 Turbie -- 2 0 0 NQ
12603 Rico 51.18 3 4 0 NQ
12604 Nessie -- 0 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

7/29/2016

12605
12806
12811
12813

16 inches

Armband

16815
16801
16803
16609
16606
16202
16603
16604
16802
16810
16813
16814

Julie
Tag
Rudi
ZizZiz

Call Name
Kora
Mac
TJ
Huey
Michael
Redi
Triton
Baila
Gilly
Pica
Patty

Hanna

48.77
36.50
56.91
49.24

Time

N N B O
o r B DN
o O O o

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

27.71
30.00
33.00
36.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
49.00
60.00

=
o

P N W h OO N 00O

Time
29.19
32.40
33.07
38.56
43.26
49.82
47.74
64.64
47.28
34.86
29.10
38.02

MCT 29.19 sec

Course Faults
w F E

O Fr P N P B O O O O O
o b O b O O b O O O o o
O O O O O O O o o o o o

Qs 5

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 7

Points
10

9
8
6
5

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 42

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

7/29/2016

20 inches

Armband
20811
20839
20857
20865
20614
20845
20846
20206
20201
20855
20202
20403
20404
20405
20603
20604
20610
20612

Call Name
Kitt
Kruz
Eerie
Dui
Goose
Reba
Radler
Mooz
Stella
Willow
Buzz
Leo
Caper
Tessa
Pixie
Rigby
Mike
Loli

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
24.69
25.98
27.13
27.17
27.83
30.56
32.55
33.44
37.51
39.21

29.19
32.00
35.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
52.00
55.00

=
o

P N W h OO N 00O

MCT 24.69 sec

Course Faults

w

O N O N N NN PP OO O O O O o o o o

F

P O N W O M N O O O O O O O O O o o

E

o O pr O OO0 P b OO O O O o o o o o

Qs 10 NQs 17

Points

A OO N N © © © o 5

zZ Z2 zZz2 Z2 Z2 Z2 Z Z
O O 0 0 0 0 0 O

Regular

%Q 37

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

7/29/2016

20615
20809
20833
20836
20841
20842
20848
20849
20850
20803
20805
20818
20826
20837
20868
20823

24 inches

Armband

24813
24810

Galveston
Boo

Katy Muppet
Beatle
Buzz

Ziva

Selby

Mia Dorata
Aria

Porter
Hana

Billy
Chance
Tease

Izzy

Abbey

Call Name
Electra
Fred

24.88
31.89
47.32

41.67
28.81
38.68
36.40

Time

P P O W O N O kLB O
O O P P O R KL KL O

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
25.90
29.10

24.69
27.00
29.00
32.00
34.00
37.00
39.00
41.00
44.00
50.00

=Y
o

PN WS OO N 00 ©

MCT 25.9 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
0 0 0

o O O O B O O O Bk

Qs 5

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS

NQs 6

Points
10
8

Regular

%Q 45

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
7/29/2016

24827 Autie 29.86 0 0 0 8
24805 Oshie 31.31 0 0 0 8
24607 Dylan 43.03 0 0 0 3
24402 Triton -- 1 0 1 NQ
24603 Shadow 39.29 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Cain 32.64 1 3 0 NQ
24819 Brie 42.22 2 0 0 NQ
24826 Rango 25.19 0 1 0 NQ
24829 Gabby 28.81 2 2 0 NQ
24811 Effen - - - - - ABS
24820 Hallie -- - - -- -- - ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 25 90 10

Truncated time <= 28.00 9

Truncated time <= 31.00 8

Truncated time <= 33.00 7

Truncated time <= 36.00 6

Truncated time <= 38.00 5

Truncated time <= 41.00 4

Truncated time <= 44.00 3

Truncated time <= 46.00 2

Truncated time < 50.00 1




Time 2 Beat Results
7/29/2016

8inches
Armband Call Name
8817 Jet
12 inches
Armband Call Name
12827 Mathilda
12831 Winston
16 inches
Armband Call Name
16833 Lily

Preferred
MCT 45.21 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Time C\i\?urseFFauItEs Points Place
45.21 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 45.21 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9
Truncated time <= 54.00 8
Truncated time <= 58.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
MCT 46.66 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Time (\3/\5)urse'::FauItEs Points Place
46.66 0 0 0 10 1
47.55 0 0 0 9
Time Points
Truncated time = 46.66 10
Truncated time <= 51.00 9
Truncated time <= 55,00 8
Truncated time < 60.00 7
MCT O sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO
Time %\(/JUI'SGFFaUHES Points Place
32.83 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
7/29/2016

20 inches

Armband Call Name Time
20883 Hank 31.30
20873 Pearl

Time

Points
MCT O sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults Poi
W . E oints
0 1 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time

Points

Preferred

%Q 0

Place



